SUBJECTS MAXMIN SCORED RESULT MAX/MIN SCORED RESULT MAX/MIN SCORED 

140/49 121 P200/80 172 P BB0012 P 60/21 51 

BB0013 140/49 60/21 48 200/80 118 P 70 P 

51 200/80 P BB0014 1407 49 119 607 170 

30/10 24 P 100/40 87 P 

P 
BBO15 70/24 63 

BB0016 70/24 30/10 22 100/40 79 

Grade 
Grand Total: SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX ONLY 00 626 

A 

SUBIECTS3 ee al MLSIPLUVE ryalip 
BBO012 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING LUYErarrsel F 

BBOO13 FINANCIAL SYSTEM & AUDITING EAL0 e:or2l Ab ABSENT 

RESULT 
PASS yErE 
FAIL BEeArel E 

NA NOT APPLICABLE 

BB0014 INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET ML MALPRACTICE 

PALUNEdr1Cr CREDIT TRANSFER

[...]

DUbJEldMAXMIN SCORED RESULT |MAX/MIN SCORED RESULT |MAX/MIN SCORED 

APAL 
25 100/40 

BBOO0770/241 30/10 

70/24 42 80/10 26 P100/4068 
BBO008 

60/21 P 200/80 141 
BB0009 140/49 86 

BBOO10 140/49 78 60 21 200/80 129 

200/80 144 P 

BBOO11 140/49 89 P 60/21 55 P Grade 
558 

211 Grand Total: FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT ONLY ER2T 4 800 B 

SUBIECTSJIEEIr ASI ALOHJEIIAI 
Er141E 

PASS JEIT A 
FAIL 

P 

433 BBO007 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS Eorr fal 

BBO008 LEGAL REGULATORY FRAMEWORK E abAb ABSENT T r f K 

BBO009 BUSINESS STRATEGYAMAMA4Ayerulrr AM CT CREDIT MALPRACTICE TRANSFER SAS LENErrr31AINA